
March 2020 Lunch Menu 
Auburn Village School 

Monday March 2, 2020

Pizza w. sauce cup
Quesadillas Sliced 

Carrots Green beans 

Choice of fruit 

Choice of Milk 

Tuesday March 3, 2020 

BBQ pork patty 

Sweet potatoes fries 

Cole slaw 

Choice of fruit 

Choice of milk 

Wednesday March 4  2020 

Tacos- Crunch or flour 

Turkey taco meat, cheese 

Lettuce and tomato 

Seasoned beans 

Rice  

Choice of Fruit 

Choice of Milk 

Thursday March 5 2020 

Gill’s Pizza 

Caesar Salad 

Raw cauliflower Choice 

of Fruit 

Choice of Milk 

Friday March 6, 2020 

French toast sticks 

Yogurt 

Hash brown 

Baked beans 

Choice of Fruit  

Choice of Milk 

Monday March 9, 2020 

Chicken Parm. 

Rotini with Pasta 

sauce Tossed salad 

Italian Bean Salad 

Choice of Fruit 

Choice of Milk 

Tuesday March 10, 2020 

No School -Professional 
Development day 

Wednesday March 11, 2020 

Egg and cheese sandwich 

Hash browns  

Baked beans 

Choice of fruit 

Choice of Milk 

Thursday March 12, 2020 

Sal’s Pizza 
Garden Salad 

Peppers 
Choice of Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

Friday March 13, 2020 

Grilled cheese 

Tomato soup 

Salad 

Choice of Fruit Choice 

of Milk 

Monday March 16, 2020 

Rice bowl day 

Turkey taco meat, 

cheese Lettuce and 

tomato Salsa 

Seasoned beans 

Rice  

Choice of Fruit 

Choice of Milk 

Tuesday March 17, 2020 

Chicken Nuggets 

Salad 

Fries 

Choice of Fruit 

Choice of Milk 

Wednesday March 18, 2020 

French toast sticks Cottage 

Cheese 

Hash brown 

Baked beans 

Choice of Fruit  

Choice of Milk 

Thursday March 19, 2020 

Gill’s Pizza 

Caesar Salad 

Cherry tomatoes 

Choice of Fruit 

Choice of Milk 

Friday March 20, 2020 

Fish Tacos 

Asian slaw 

Broccoli  

Choice of fruit Choice 

of Milk 

Monday March 23, 2020 

Chicken Teriyaki 

Rice 

Broccoli 

Corn 

Choice of fruit 

Choice of Milk 

Tuesday March 24, 2020 

Macaroni and cheese 

Ham 

Steamed carrots Steamed 

peas 

Choice of Fruit 

Choice of Milk 

Wednesday March 25, 2020

 Cheeseburger on a roll Lettuce, 

Tomato, pickles, and onion 

Fries 

Choice of fruit 

Choice of milk 

Thursday March 26, 2020 

Pizza 

Garden Salad 

Sliced Cucumbers 

Choice of Fruit 

Choice of Milk 

Friday March 27, 2020 

Cheese stuffed 

breadsticks Sauce cup 

3 bean salad 

Salad 

Choice of Fruit 

Choice of Milk 

Monday March 30, 2020 

Hot dog on a roll 

Baked beans 

Fries 

Choice of Fruit 

Choice of milk 

Monday March 31, 2020 
Rice bowl day! 

Turkey taco meat, cheese 
Lettuce and tomato 
Seasoned beans 

Rice  
Choice of Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

Monday April 1, 2020 

Chicken and Gravy 

Whole grain roll 

Mashed potatoes 

Corn 

Choice of fruit 

Choice of milk 

Monday April 2, 2020 

Gill’s Pizza 

Caesar Salad 

Baby Carrots Choice 

of Fruit Choice of 

Milk 

Monday April 3, 2020 

Fish sticks 

Tater tots 

Broccoli 

Choice of fruit 

Choice of Milk 

Fully stocked salad bar with sandwiches and “munchable” meals available daily! 

“This Institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider” “Esta institucion es un proveedor que ofrece igualdad de oportunidades.” 

Free and reduced applications are available all year long. Just contact Sarah Belanger: sbelanger@sau15.net or 483-2769 ext 5 

mailto:sbelanger@sau15.net



